
CEI-CEN   Zakrzów
  Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki LEWADA  POLAND

03.10.2013 06.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

Chief Steward : Eulalia MICHALIK  (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)

Lucia KALOVA **** (CZE)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 5 CEI-J-YR* 80 Km

10:13:48
10:15:50
10:55:50
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02:15:50
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REC 00:02:02

HENRIKKSON SARA

SWEDEN

ELOPOLDA
103XF97/0 Bay Sahr Mare/

1  61Nr.
12:15:55
12:17:39
13:07:39

 63

01:21:49
18,330

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:44 00:05:53

14:27:20
  88

18,820

FINISH / KM

01:19:41

14:33:13

TOTAL

17,758 Km/h
04:57:20

3/2/0/0/0/0/1

16,790c.km/h 17,370 17,758

10:14:15
10:15:48
10:55:48
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02:15:48
16,790
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OUT
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RUCZAJEWSKA RÓZA

POLAND

SABRINA
/2007 Grey Oo Mare/

2  60Nr.
12:16:10
12:18:19
13:08:19

 63

01:22:31
18,180

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:09 00:06:44

14:27:53
  88

18,850

FINISH / KM

01:19:34

14:34:37

TOTAL

17,725 Km/h
04:57:53

 + 00:00:33

2/3/0/0/0/0/2

16,790c.km/h 17,310 17,725

10:06:35
10:14:32
10:54:32
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02:14:32
16,950

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:57

KOCOURKOVA KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ANNIE JUMP
/2002 Bay  Mare/

 41Nr.  63Gate 2 / KM   88FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

16,950c.km/h
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